
 

The Amravati District Central Co-Op. Bank Ltd.,  

Amravati 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tender Document 

For 

Supply of Online UPS 

Tender Ref : 106   Dated : 16/08/2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Last Date for Submission: 27/08/2024 

Before:5.00 p.m. 

 



IMPORTANT DETAILS 

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars Details 

1 Project Name Tender for Online UPS 

2 Tender Inviting Bank The Amaravati District Central Co-Op Bank Ltd, 
Amaravati 

3 RFP Reference No. 106 

4 Availability of RFP 
Documents 

Upon confirmation of the tender fee receipt, the tender 
documents will be sent via email. Please ensure that 
the payment confirmation is sent to us to facilitate the 
prompt delivery of the necessary documentation. 

5 Tender Cost INR 1,000/- (INR One Thousand Only)  
*To be paid by NEFT/IMPS 
 
A/c. Name: ADCC Bank EMD Amount 
Bank: Amravati DCC Bank,  
Branch: Main Br., Amravati  
A/c. No.:011013100001262 
IFSC: YESB0ADB002 

6 Date of Issuance of RFP 16/08/2024 to 27/08/2024 (Office Hours) 

7 EMD  INR 50,000/- (INR Fifty Thousand Only)  
*To be paid by RTGS/IMPS 
 
A/c. Name: ADCC Bank EMD Amount 
Bank: Amravati DCC Bank,  
Branch: Main Br., Amravati  
A/c. No.:011013100001262 
IFSC: YESB0ADB002 

8 Last Date for Submission 
of Pre-Bid Queries 

22/08/2024 (By Email) 

9 Last Date and Time for 
Bid 
submission (on or before) 

27/08/2024 till 5 PM 

10 Mode of Submission of 
RFP 

Physical hard copy submission of separate Technical 
& Commercial Bids on or before due date. 

11 Technical & Commercial 
Bid Opening (Date, Time 
and Venue) 

To Be Communicated later by Email. 

12 Bid validity period 90 days from the last date and time of 
Submission. 
 

13 Communication Address All communications, including proposal 
documents should be addressed to: 
 
The Chief Executive Officer, 
The Amaravati District Central Co-Op Bank Ltd, 
Head Office, Camp Road, Irvin Square,  
Amravati - 444 602. 
Ph No: 0721-2663378/79, 2552099 

Email ID: tenders@amravatidccbank.com 

Website: 
https://www.amravatidccbank.com  
 

mailto:tenders@amravatidccbank.com
https://www.amravatidccbank.com/


Quantity of UPS: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: Bidders are required to supply UPS units from leading brands such as 
Vertiv, Emerson, or brands of equivalent quality and performance. 

Sr. No.  
Item name 

 
Specification 

1 
3 KVA True Online 
Double Conversion 

3 KVA UPS  96 VDC with 8 A Charger 

3 Year Warranty + Additional Extended 2 Year 
Warranty (Five Year Warranty) 

Delivery at Respective Branches, Installation, 
Configuration & Maintenance for Five years. 

2 
6 KVA True Online 
Double Conversion 

6 KVA UPS 240 VDC with 6 A Charger 

3 Year Warranty + Additional Extended 2 Year 
Warranty (Five Year Warranty)  
Delivery at Respective Branches, Installation, 
Configuration & Maintenance for Five years. 

 


